(301) 330-8811buy.wilcoxon.com26 info@wilcoxon.com
Connector/cable compatibility
Connector Compatible cables
C
o
a
x
ia

45 J10, J12, J84, J84C, J88, J88C
75S J9T2A, J9T2S, J9T4A, J10, J12, J84, J84C
CABLE ORDERING GUIDE
R Designates cable assembly
a Mating connector (see page 28)
b Termination connector (see page 28)
c Cable type (see page 29 and table at right)
xx Cable length (ft or m), including connectors
d
Optional:
-A: armor
-S: stainless steel braid
-SC: safety connector
6 mating connector, 2 termination connector,
J88 cable, 1 ft. length, safety connector
application support team is here to help in selecting the right assembly.
M12 mating connector, stripped and tinned
at other end, J10 cable, 1 ft. length
Model 6WP mating connector, model 2 BNC
termination connector, J88C cable, 6 ft. length
6W mating connector, stripped and tinned
at other end, J9F cable, 6 ft. length
27info@wilcoxon.comwilcoxon.com(301) 330-8811
Wilcoxon model R6Q-0-J9T2A-XX R6WP-2-J88C-XX R6W-0-J9F-XX RM12W-0-J10-XX
Mating connector
2 socket MIL-C-5015,
high temp Viton B
2 socket MIL-C-5015,
molded
2 socket MIL-C-5015,
molded
5 socket M12, molded
Connector IP rating IP68 IP65 IP67 IP67
Termination connector Blunt cut BNC Blunt cut Blunt cut
Cable shielding Twisted, shielded pair Twisted, shielded pair Foil shielded, drain wire Twisted, shielded pair
Cable jacket
Black polyurethane,
coiled
Gray Enviroprene
Cable jacket covering none none none none
Max cable temperature 200°C 80°C 200°C 125°C
Cable lengths
10, 16, 32, 64 ft.
(3, 5, 10, 20 m)
6, 10, 16 ft.
(2, 3, 5 m)
10, 16, 32, 64 ft.
(3, 5, 10, 20 m)
16, 32, 64 ft.
(5, 10, 20 m)
Wilcoxon model R6W-0-J9T2A-XX R6W-0-J9T2AS-XX R6WR-0-J9T2A-XX R6WR-0-J9T2AS-XX
Mating connector
2 socket MIL-C-5015,
molded
2 socket MIL-C-5015,
molded
2 socket MIL-C-5015,
molded, right angle
2 socket MIL-C-5015,
molded, right angle
Connector IP rating IP67 IP67 IP67 IP67